

## Articole feronerie si electrice

I.D.: 69042548

Data publicarii: 09.05.22 Coduri CPV: 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 904,18 RON - 904,18 RON

Descriere: 1 CAZMA GRI CARBON 300X220MM 633060 Buc 2.00 12.18 24.37 2 DISC MTC CU VIDIA ONDULAT MF GF-1292 NR10 Buc 3.00 13.03 39.09 3 SURUB KMM-3.5X35 200B FOSFATAT GIPS-CARTON Buc 1.00 7.94 7.94 4 MANER USA PVC Y85 ALB BSM56 Buc 2.00 25.63 51.26 5 BROASCA YALA DULAP P21120BY/P21021BY out Buc 12.00 4.62 55.46 6 MANER CU SLID 92MM 35-A023-3P-92-5055 Buc 2.00 39.92 79.83 7 MANER SILD Y90 ALB Buc 2.00 30.25 60.50 8 LACAT 40MM VERIGA LUNGA LCP56 VIAA40 Buc 2.00 25.63 51.26 9 LACAT 30MM VERIGA LUNGA LCP56 VIAA30 Buc 2.00 19.33 38.66 10 COMUTATOR CAP-SCARA ALB LEP53 ASE202008BRC Buc 1.00 13.03 13.03 11 ZENA ALB PRIZA DUBLA CU CP ST ZEZ53 EL0011946 Buc 1.00 10.84 10.84 12 BURGHIU BET. 4.0 X 85 MM PERFECT S-71304 Buc 2.00 5.22 10.44 13 PRIZA DUBLA CP LEP53 ASE202022BR Buc 1.00 14.71 14.71 14 PRIZA SIMPLA CP ALBA LEP53 ASE202021BRC Buc 1.00 11.34 11.34 15 SAPA 1/2 220X130 633040 Buc 1.00 13.87 13.87 16 SAPA TIP I MIJLOCIE D UNM56 Buc 1.00 19.24 19.24 17 SAPA TIP II MARE D Buc 1.00 15.04 15.04 18 PRELUNGITOR PRIZE-INTR.5M ALB/GRI Buc 1.00 36.13 36.13 19 BURGHIU BET 6.0 X 100 MM PERFECT S-71310 Buc 2.00 6.05 12.10 20 BURGHIU BET 8.0 X 120 MM PERFECT S-71316 Buc 2.00 7.94 15.88 21 POMPA GRADINA MINI 2.5L Buc 2.00 23.53 47.06 22 Lacăt alamă cheie la fel 4BUC 40mm 675152 Buc 1.00 83.19 83.19 23 MANUSA S-SKIN SOFT B 11 S-47309 Buc 4.00 17.02 68.08 24 GREBLA KLIK GR16 PL.16D Buc 8.00 5.88 47.04 25 BEC LED MINI 7W E27 RECE ETAG45W7CW Buc 6.00 7.98 47.90 26 BEC LED MINI 6W E14 RECE ETAP45W6CW Buc 4.00 7